
Sunday, April 15, 2012

Gamblers 1

1 1:53 pm  1:58 pm Susan PerryStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Novice Novice

 28

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Open

Points

Gamble

Points

Total

Points

Q PlaceGmb

Time

Cat

Nov08  Std

T4414 08 Casanova PapillonStd 46.37  17.00 1Q-10.  20  20  40Carol Lauren-Schmidt

Nov08  Vet

NONE 08 Fanci Miniature SchnauzeVet  S. Dorein  Johnson

Nov12  JH

NONE 12 Tucker Golden RetrieverJH 47.72  19.00  FEO.  18  12  30Nicole  Wiebusch/ Cameron Johnson

Nov12  Std

T5152 12 REO Jack Russell TerrierStd 43.91  17.00 1Q-10.  26  20  46Laura  Breckheimer

T5962 12 Ddare Pembroke Welsh CoStd 42.92  17.00 2Q-10.  24  20  44Chris Mosley

PENDING 12 Snickers Cocker SpanielStd 46.77  17.00 3Q-10.  24  20  44Kim Otis

T4145 12 Dexter All AmericanStd 48.53  17.00 4N.  32  12  44Kristine  Delago

T5154 12 Tommie All AmericanStd 49.74  17.00 5N.  23  6  29Laura  Breckheimer

T6060 12 Louie Italian GreyhoundStd 55.09  17.00 6N.  19  6  25Audrey Schalla-Pich

Nov16  Std

NONE 16 Abbey Border CollieStd 45.34  16.00  FEO.  20  20  40Gina Pizzo

Nov16+  JH

T4905 16+ Hailey All AmericanJH 46.91  17.00 1N.  13  20  33April Wilson/ Jocelyn Wilson

Nov20  Std

E173894 20 Cinder Australian ShepherdStd 44.66  15.00 1Q-10.  22  20  42Niki Manning

E169960 20 Arrow Australian ShepherdStd 50.21  15.00 2N.  34  6  40Mary Bente

N164187 20 Diggity Australian ShepherdStd 47.13  15.00 3N.  33  2  35Donna Carlson

E170144 20 Catcher Australian ShepherdStd 47.32  15.00 4N.  19  12  31Barb Taylor

T4048 20 Jack Border CollieStd 49.06  15.00 5N.  25  6  31Jennifer Maas

E160979 20 Kashi Australian ShepherdStd 46.38  15.00 6N.  24  6  30Sheina Fountaine

T6321 20 Sophie Golden RetrieverStd 45.03  15.00 7N.  27  2  29Jennifer Holmquist

N161552 20 Blink Australian ShepherdStd 44.48  15.00 8N.  17  2  19Shanna Gonzales
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Sunday, April 15, 2012

Gamblers 1

1 1:53 pm  1:58 pm Susan PerryStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Novice Novice

 28

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Open

Points

Gamble

Points

Total

Points

Q PlaceGmb

Time

Cat

Nov20+  Std

NONE 20+ Enzo Border CollieStd 42.23  15.00 1Q-10.  24  20  44Steve Hansen

E162415 20+ Baxter Australian ShepherdStd 45.22  15.00 2N.  29  6  35Jennifer  Langfield

T6254 20+ Trek Border CollieStd 44.01  15.00 3N.  25  6  31Lauri Duke

LEP1280 20+ Hitch Australian ShepherdStd 51.71  15.00 4N.  24  6  30Kris Hiney

N169573 20+ Freight Australian ShepherdStd 47.58  15.00 5N.  20  6  26Karleen Kruger

T6332 20+ Raven German Shepherd DStd 53.56  15.00 6N.  24  2  26Jennifer Johnston

E157554 20+ Nova Australian ShepherdStd 56.06  15.00 7N.  23  2  25Jacqueline  Del Favero

T5695 20+ Lexi German Shepherd DStd  E. Mary Passe

T5925 20+ Nitro All AmericanStd  S. Melanie  Tyre

Copyright Agility Unscrambled;  Licensed to Upper Midwest ASC

C:\Users\Agility\Documents\Agility Unscrambled\Trial Databases\April2012.mdb

Nov --- Page 2 of 2



Sunday, April 15, 2012

Gamblers 1

112:56 pm  1:00 pm Susan PerryStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Open Open

 15

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Open

Points

Gamble

Points

Total

Points

Q PlaceGmb

Time

Cat

Open08  Std

NONE 08 Lola ChihuahuaStd 43.18  19.00 1N.  28  6  34Joan  Kurlander

NONE 08 Katie PapillonStd 46.46  19.00 2N.  28  6  34Terry Pertile

NONE 08 Abby PapillonStd 36.47  19.00 3N.  13  0  13Lisa Pertile

Open12  Vet

T105 12 Liza English Cocker SpanVet  S. Janet Becker

T5979 12 Marmot English Cocker SpanVet  S. Janet Becker

E161434 12 Party Australian ShepherdVet  E. Diane Clyne

Open16  JH

E123218 16 Encore Australian ShepherdJH 54.66  19.00 1N.  21  6  27Josie Scoonover-Nelson

Open16  Std

E156996 16 Haylah Australian ShepherdStd 48.89  18.00 1N.  26  6  32Lisa DeLuisa

N162453 16 Annie Australian ShepherdStd 48.99  18.00 2N.  18  6  24Laura Funk

Open20  Std

N156630 20 Dash Australian ShepherdStd 43.04  17.00 1Q-10.  30  20  50Leanne Wortman

E168611 20 Reddy Australian ShepherdStd 47.35  17.00 2N.  20  2  22April Wilson

T4779 20 Rudy Australian ShepherdStd 43.51  17.00 3N.  20  0  20Chaia Herrgott

E149334 20 Siren Australian ShepherdStd  S. Heather Haider

Open20+  Std

NONE 20+ Snoflake Labrador RetrieverStd 50.35  17.00 1N.  28  6  34Sandra Oprenchak

T2263 20+ Zeke Labrador RetrieverStd 45.90  17.00 2N.  21  2  23Laura Funk
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Sunday, April 15, 2012

Gamblers 1

112:21 pm 12:34 pm Susan PerryStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Elite Elite

 24

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Open

Points

Gamble

Points

Total

Points

Q PlaceGmb

Time

Cat

Elite04  Vet

T5153 04 Zak Jack Russell TerrierVet 43.76  20.00 1Q-10.  31  20  51Laura  Breckheimer

T172 04 Missy Pembroke Welsh CoVet 54.87  20.00 2N.  22  6  28Sheina Fountaine

Elite08  Std

T031904 08 Winn Pembroke Welsh CoStd 46.15  18.00 1Q-10.  26  20  46Chris Mosley

Elite16  Std

T4126 16 Bella Shetland SheepdogStd 48.62  17.00 1N.  26  6  32April Wilson

E149413 16 Hooker Australian ShepherdStd 51.66  17.00  FEO.  31  6  37JoAnne Schwietz

Elite16  Vet

N135647 16 Solar Australian ShepherdVet 41.82  18.00 1Q-10.  31  20  51Barb Taylor

N150162 16 Breeze Australian ShepherdVet 42.88  18.00 2Q-10.  30  20  50Linda Heaton

N143001 16 Jae Australian ShepherdVet 48.75  18.00 3N.  30  6  36Ann Stead

E130400 16 Genie Australian ShepherdVet 48.13  18.00 4N.  27  6  33Ellie Driver

LEP956 16 Icon Australian ShepherdVet 43.03  18.00 5N.  25  6  31Judy Moore

N133516 16 Bravo Australian ShepherdVet  E. Lisa DeLuisa

Elite16+  Vet

N124557 16+ Factor Australian ShepherdVet 48.15  18.00 1N.  26  6  32Heather Haider

E133832 16+ Revi. Australian ShepherdVet  S. Denise Yokom

Elite20  Std

N149376 20 Flint Australian ShepherdStd 42.24  16.00 1Q-10.  36  20  56Niki Manning

LEP1247 20 Niko Australian ShepherdStd 43.70  16.00 2Q-10.  34  20  54Lisa Merriam

E150682 20 Rodeo Australian ShepherdStd 44.02  16.00 3Q-10.  29  20  49Jen Devine

E149961 20 Joey Australian ShepherdStd 44.26  16.00 4Q-10.  29  20  49Cindy Landolt

T1167 20 Nim Border CollieStd 43.56  16.00 5N.  34  6  40Renee Ward

E164456 20 Wager Australian ShepherdStd 51.30  16.00 6N.  32  6  38Denise Yokom

E160396 20 Ally Australian ShepherdStd 46.72  16.00 7N.  30  0  30Tammy Stried

Elite20+  Std

E133745 20+ Cutter Australian ShepherdStd 44.77  16.00 1Q-10.  31  20  51Marsha Dusek

T106 20+ Tory Border CollieStd 48.29  16.00 2N.  32  6  38Joan  Kurlander
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Sunday, April 15, 2012

Gamblers 1

112:21 pm 12:34 pm Susan PerryStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Elite Elite

 24

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Open

Points

Gamble

Points

Total

Points

Q PlaceGmb

Time

Cat

Elite24  Std

T5500 24 Quinn Border CollieStd 42.15  16.00 1Q-10.  33  20  53Diane Craig

T1627 24 Reggie Border CollieStd 47.25  16.00 2N.  32  6  38Joan  Kurlander
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Sunday, April 15, 2012

Jumpers 1

1 102.0010:42 am 10:35 am Susan PerryStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Novice Novice

 33

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov08  Std

T6099 08 Tinker MalteseStd 29.52  0.00 40.80 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Tricia Thompson  3.46

T4414 08 Casanova PapillonStd 36.22  0.00 40.80 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Carol Lauren-Schmidt  2.82

T6063 08 Hobo Pembroke Welsh CoStd 50.94  40.14 40.80 3N.  10.14  30.00Sheina Fountaine  2.00

T6281 08 Bella PapillonStd  S. Carol Lauren-Schmidt

Nov08  Vet

NONE 08 Fanci Miniature SchnauzeVet  S. Dorein  Johnson

Nov12  JH

NONE 12 Tucker Golden RetrieverJH 43.70  45.00 44.88  FEO.  0.00  45.00Nicole  Wiebusch/ Cameron Johnson  2.33

Nov12  Std

T5962 12 Ddare Pembroke Welsh CoStd 22.53  0.00 40.80 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Chris Mosley  4.53

T5152 12 REO Jack Russell TerrierStd 24.95  0.00 40.80 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Laura  Breckheimer  4.09

T5154 12 Tommie All AmericanStd 27.11  0.00 40.80 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Laura  Breckheimer  3.76

T6335 12 Zoey Parson Russell TerrStd 27.51  0.00 40.80 4Q-10.  0.00  0.00Joni Grenfell  3.71

T6334 12 Carmen Parson Russell TerrStd 27.51  0.00 40.80 4Q-10.  0.00  0.00Joni Grenfell  3.71

T6060 12 Louie Italian GreyhoundStd 33.89  0.00 40.80 6Q-10.  0.00  0.00Audrey Schalla-Pich  3.01

PENDING 12 Snickers Cocker SpanielStd 26.44  50.00 40.80 7N.  0.00  50.00Kim Otis  3.86

Nov12  Vet

T5979 12 Marmot English Cocker SpanVet 29.85  15.00 40.80 1N.  0.00  15.00Janet Becker  3.42

E101387 12 Ace Australian ShepherdVet  FEO. JoAnne Schwietz

Nov16  Std

NONE 16 Abbey Border CollieStd  FEO. Gina Pizzo

Nov16+  JH

T4905 16+ Hailey All AmericanJH 41.41  14.01 37.40 1N.  4.01  10.00April Wilson/ Jocelyn Wilson  2.46
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Sunday, April 15, 2012

Jumpers 1

1 102.0010:42 am 10:35 am Susan PerryStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Novice Novice

 33

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov20  Std

E173894 20 Cinder Australian ShepherdStd 19.29  0.00 34.00 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Niki Manning  5.29

E170144 20 Catcher Australian ShepherdStd 25.65  0.00 34.00 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Barb Taylor  3.98

E169960 20 Arrow Australian ShepherdStd 18.56  5.00 34.00 3N.  0.00  5.00Mary Bente  5.50

E171887 20 Tres Australian ShepherdStd 19.78  5.00 34.00 4N.  0.00  5.00Kris Hiney  5.16

T4048 20 Jack Border CollieStd 24.07  5.00 34.00 5N.  0.00  5.00Jennifer Maas  4.24

N161552 20 Blink Australian ShepherdStd 20.19  20.00 34.00 6N.  0.00  20.00Shanna Gonzales  5.05

N164187 20 Diggity Australian ShepherdStd 36.88  22.88 34.00 7N.  2.88  20.00Donna Carlson  2.77

E160979 20 Kashi Australian ShepherdStd 33.68  60.00 34.00 8N.  0.00  60.00Sheina Fountaine  3.03

T6321 20 Sophie Golden RetrieverStd  E. Jennifer Holmquist

Nov20+  Std

E162415 20+ Baxter Australian ShepherdStd 22.43  0.00 34.00 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Jennifer  Langfield  4.55

T6332 20+ Raven German Shepherd DStd 30.85  0.00 34.00 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Jennifer Johnston  3.31

T6254 20+ Trek Border CollieStd 18.16  5.00 34.00 3N.  0.00  5.00Lauri Duke  5.62

T5695 20+ Lexi German Shepherd DStd 32.60  30.00 34.00 4N.  0.00  30.00Mary Passe  3.13

NONE 20+ Enzo Border CollieStd 23.32  50.00 34.00 5N.  0.00  50.00Steve Hansen  4.37

E157554 20+ Nova Australian ShepherdStd  E. Jacqueline  Del Favero

T5925 20+ Nitro All AmericanStd  E. Melanie  Tyre
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Sunday, April 15, 2012

Jumpers 1

1 133.00 9:46 am  9:49 am Susan PerryStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Open Open

 14

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Open12  Std

T4145 12 Dexter All AmericanStd 38.62  0.00 40.92 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Kristine  Delago  3.44

Open12  Vet

T105 12 Liza English Cocker SpanVet 43.49  1.69 41.80 1N.  1.69  0.00Janet Becker  3.06

E161434 12 Party Australian ShepherdVet 36.48  10.00 41.80 2N.  0.00  10.00Diane Clyne  3.65

Open16  JH

E123218 16 Encore Australian ShepherdJH 31.61  0.00 39.02 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Josie Scoonover-Nelson  4.21

Open16  Std

N162453 16 Annie Australian ShepherdStd  E. Laura Funk

E149413 16 Hooker Australian ShepherdStd 25.17  10.00 38.00  FEO.  0.00  10.00JoAnne Schwietz  5.28

Open20  JH

E150640 20 Faith Australian ShepherdJH  S. Bethany  Chesky

Open20  Std

E168611 20 Reddy Australian ShepherdStd 27.87  5.00 35.47 1N.  0.00  5.00April Wilson  4.77

E149334 20 Siren Australian ShepherdStd 21.00  90.00 35.47 2N.  0.00  90.00Heather Haider  6.33

Open20+  Std

LEP1280 20+ Hitch Australian ShepherdStd 29.15  0.00 35.47 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Kris Hiney  4.56

N169573 20+ Freight Australian ShepherdStd 30.90  5.00 35.47 2N.  0.00  5.00Karleen Kruger  4.30

NONE 20+ Snoflake Labrador RetrieverStd 34.40  15.00 35.47 3N.  0.00  15.00Sandra Oprenchak  3.87

N157347 20+ Stryker Australian ShepherdStd 24.25  25.00 35.47 4N.  0.00  25.00April Wilson  5.48

T2263 20+ Zeke Labrador RetrieverStd 24.32  80.00 35.47 5N.  0.00  80.00Laura Funk  5.47
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Sunday, April 15, 2012

Jumpers 1

1 138.00 8:29 am  8:44 am Susan PerryStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Elite Elite

 31

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite04  Vet

T172 04 Missy Pembroke Welsh CoVet 39.35  11.40 37.95 1N.  1.40  10.00Sheina Fountaine  3.51

T5153 04 Zak Jack Russell TerrierVet 31.26  60.00 37.95 2N.  0.00  60.00Laura  Breckheimer  4.41

Elite08  Std

NONE 08 Katie PapillonStd 24.67  0.00 34.50 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Terry Pertile  5.59

NONE 08 Abby PapillonStd 27.90  0.00 34.50 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Lisa Pertile  4.95

NONE 08 Lola ChihuahuaStd 28.08  0.00 34.50 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Joan  Kurlander  4.91

T031904 08 Winn Pembroke Welsh CoStd 30.74  0.00 34.50 4Q-10.  0.00  0.00Chris Mosley  4.49

Elite16  Std

T4126 16 Bella Shetland SheepdogStd 33.17  0.70 32.47 1N.  0.70  0.00April Wilson  4.16

E156996 16 Haylah Australian ShepherdStd 41.31  18.84 32.47 2N.  8.84  10.00Lisa DeLuisa  3.34

Elite16  Vet

N150162 16 Breeze Australian ShepherdVet 24.87  0.00 33.74 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Linda Heaton  5.55

N133516 16 Bravo Australian ShepherdVet 25.14  0.00 33.74 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Lisa DeLuisa  5.49

E112891 16 Rain Australian ShepherdVet 26.85  0.00 33.74 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Donna Carlson  5.14

N143001 16 Jae Australian ShepherdVet 26.87  0.00 33.74 4Q-10.  0.00  0.00Ann Stead  5.14

N135647 16 Solar Australian ShepherdVet 29.89  0.00 33.74 5Q-10.  0.00  0.00Barb Taylor  4.62

E130400 16 Genie Australian ShepherdVet 30.66  0.00 33.74 6Q-10.  0.00  0.00Ellie Driver  4.50

LEP956 16 Icon Australian ShepherdVet 31.80  0.00 33.74 7Q-10.  0.00  0.00Judy Moore  4.34

Elite16+  Vet

E133832 16+ Revi. Australian ShepherdVet 26.01  5.00 33.74 1N.  0.00  5.00Denise Yokom  5.31

N124557 16+ Factor Australian ShepherdVet 40.55  51.81 33.74 2N.  6.81  45.00Heather Haider  3.40
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Sunday, April 15, 2012

Jumpers 1

1 138.00 8:29 am  8:44 am Susan PerryStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Elite Elite

 31

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite20  Std

T4779 20 Rudy Australian ShepherdStd 26.98  5.00 30.67 1N.  0.00  5.00Chaia Herrgott  5.11

E150682 20 Rodeo Australian ShepherdStd 31.17  5.50 30.67 2N.  0.50  5.00Jen Devine  4.43

E149961 20 Joey Australian ShepherdStd 23.74  10.00 30.67 3N.  0.00  10.00Cindy Landolt  5.81

LEP1247 20 Niko Australian ShepherdStd 30.84  10.17 30.67 4N.  0.17  10.00Lisa Merriam  4.47

N156630 20 Dash Australian ShepherdStd 33.92  23.25 30.67 5N.  3.25  20.00Leanne Wortman  4.07

E160396 20 Ally Australian ShepherdStd 27.75  30.00 30.67 6N.  0.00  30.00Tammy Stried  4.97

T1167 20 Nim Border CollieStd 27.85  30.00 30.67 7N.  0.00  30.00Renee Ward  4.96

E143866 20 Keya Australian ShepherdStd 23.08  50.00 30.67 8N.  0.00  50.00Deb  Chesky  5.98

E164456 20 Wager Australian ShepherdStd 26.84  60.00 30.67 9N.  0.00  60.00Denise Yokom  5.14

N149376 20 Flint Australian ShepherdStd  E. Niki Manning

Elite20+  Std

T106 20+ Tory Border CollieStd 23.00  0.00 30.67 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Joan  Kurlander  6.00

E133745 20+ Cutter Australian ShepherdStd 34.69  34.02 30.67 2N.  4.02  30.00Marsha Dusek  3.98

Elite24  Std

T1627 24 Reggie Border CollieStd 24.67  0.00 30.67 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Joan  Kurlander  5.59

T5500 24 Quinn Border CollieStd NT  90.00 30.67  N.  0.00  90.00Diane Craig
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Sunday, April 15, 2012

Jumpers 2

1 102.0011:17 am 11:29 am Susan PerryStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Novice Novice

 31

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov08  Std

T6281 08 Bella PapillonStd 33.85  0.00 40.80 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Carol Lauren-Schmidt  3.01

T4414 08 Casanova PapillonStd 36.67  0.00 40.80 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Carol Lauren-Schmidt  2.78

T6063 08 Hobo Pembroke Welsh CoStd 34.48  5.00 40.80 3N.  0.00  5.00Sheina Fountaine  2.96

T6099 08 Tinker MalteseStd 46.53  15.73 40.80 4N.  5.73  10.00Tricia Thompson  2.19

Nov08  Vet

NONE 08 Fanci Miniature SchnauzeVet  S. Dorein  Johnson

Nov12  Std

T5962 12 Ddare Pembroke Welsh CoStd 20.58  0.00 40.80 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Chris Mosley  4.96

T5152 12 REO Jack Russell TerrierStd 24.03  0.00 40.80 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Laura  Breckheimer  4.24

T5154 12 Tommie All AmericanStd 25.25  0.00 40.80 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Laura  Breckheimer  4.04

T6334 12 Carmen Parson Russell TerrStd 32.31  0.00 40.80 4Q-10.  0.00  0.00Joni Grenfell  3.16

T6060 12 Louie Italian GreyhoundStd 35.28  0.00 40.80 5Q-10.  0.00  0.00Audrey Schalla-Pich  2.89

PENDING 12 Snickers Cocker SpanielStd 19.49  5.00 40.80 6N.  0.00  5.00Kim Otis  5.23

T6335 12 Zoey Parson Russell TerrStd 26.15  10.00 40.80 7N.  0.00  10.00Joni Grenfell  3.90

Nov12  Vet

T5979 12 Marmot English Cocker SpanVet 31.75  5.00 40.80 1N.  0.00  5.00Janet Becker  3.21

Nov16  Std

NONE 16 Abbey Border CollieStd  FEO. Gina Pizzo

Nov16+  JH

T4905 16+ Hailey All AmericanJH 51.49  24.09 37.40 1N.  14.09  10.00April Wilson/ Jocelyn Wilson  1.98

Nov20  Std

E173894 20 Cinder Australian ShepherdStd 23.80  0.00 34.00 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Niki Manning  4.29

E169960 20 Arrow Australian ShepherdStd 18.76  5.00 34.00 2N.  0.00  5.00Mary Bente  5.44

E170144 20 Catcher Australian ShepherdStd 20.70  5.00 34.00 3N.  0.00  5.00Barb Taylor  4.93

N161552 20 Blink Australian ShepherdStd 25.81  5.00 34.00 4N.  0.00  5.00Shanna Gonzales  3.95

E171887 20 Tres Australian ShepherdStd 19.26  15.00 34.00 5N.  0.00  15.00Kris Hiney  5.30

T4048 20 Jack Border CollieStd 25.23  20.00 34.00 6N.  0.00  20.00Jennifer Maas  4.04

T6321 20 Sophie Golden RetrieverStd  E. Jennifer Holmquist

E160979 20 Kashi Australian ShepherdStd  E. Sheina Fountaine

N164187 20 Diggity Australian ShepherdStd  E. Donna Carlson
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Sunday, April 15, 2012

Jumpers 2

1 102.0011:17 am 11:29 am Susan PerryStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Novice Novice

 31

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov20+  Std

NONE 20+ Enzo Border CollieStd 24.24  0.00 34.00 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Steve Hansen  4.21

E157554 20+ Nova Australian ShepherdStd 25.64  0.00 34.00 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Jacqueline  Del Favero  3.98

T6332 20+ Raven German Shepherd DStd 28.92  0.00 34.00 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Jennifer Johnston  3.53

E162415 20+ Baxter Australian ShepherdStd 26.11  5.00 34.00 4N.  0.00  5.00Jennifer  Langfield  3.91

T6254 20+ Trek Border CollieStd 18.44  10.00 34.00 5N.  0.00  10.00Lauri Duke  5.53

T5695 20+ Lexi German Shepherd DStd  E. Mary Passe

T5925 20+ Nitro All AmericanStd  S. Melanie  Tyre
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Sunday, April 15, 2012

Jumpers 2

1 133.0010:10 am 10:11 am Susan PerryStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Open Open

 14

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Open12  Std

T4145 12 Dexter All AmericanStd 36.15  0.00 40.92 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Kristine  Delago  3.68

Open12  Vet

E161434 12 Party Australian ShepherdVet 44.13  2.33 41.80 1N.  2.33  0.00Diane Clyne  3.01

T105 12 Liza English Cocker SpanVet 45.04  3.24 41.80 2N.  3.24  0.00Janet Becker  2.95

Open16  JH

E123218 16 Encore Australian ShepherdJH 31.12  10.00 39.02 1N.  0.00  10.00Josie Scoonover-Nelson  4.27

Open16  Std

N162453 16 Annie Australian ShepherdStd 34.16  0.00 38.00 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Laura Funk  3.89

E149413 16 Hooker Australian ShepherdStd 24.71  5.00 38.00  FEO.  0.00  5.00JoAnne Schwietz  5.38

Open20  JH

E150640 20 Faith Australian ShepherdJH  S. Bethany  Chesky

Open20  Std

E168611 20 Reddy Australian ShepherdStd 31.02  5.00 35.47 1N.  0.00  5.00April Wilson  4.29

E149334 20 Siren Australian ShepherdStd  E. Heather Haider

Open20+  Std

LEP1280 20+ Hitch Australian ShepherdStd 26.34  0.00 35.47 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Kris Hiney  5.05

T2263 20+ Zeke Labrador RetrieverStd 29.52  5.00 35.47 2N.  0.00  5.00Laura Funk  4.51

N169573 20+ Freight Australian ShepherdStd 35.99  5.52 35.47 3N.  0.52  5.00Karleen Kruger  3.70

NONE 20+ Snoflake Labrador RetrieverStd 30.86  10.00 35.47 4N.  0.00  10.00Sandra Oprenchak  4.31

N157347 20+ Stryker Australian ShepherdStd  E. April Wilson
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Sunday, April 15, 2012

Jumpers 2

1 138.00 9:13 am  9:22 am Susan PerryStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Elite Elite

 31

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite04  Vet

T5153 04 Zak Jack Russell TerrierVet 26.46  0.00 37.95 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Laura  Breckheimer  5.22

T172 04 Missy Pembroke Welsh CoVet 37.64  0.00 37.95 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Sheina Fountaine  3.67

Elite08  Std

NONE 08 Katie PapillonStd 25.06  0.00 34.50 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Terry Pertile  5.51

NONE 08 Lola ChihuahuaStd 29.38  0.00 34.50 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Joan  Kurlander  4.70

NONE 08 Abby PapillonStd 30.21  0.00 34.50 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Lisa Pertile  4.57

T031904 08 Winn Pembroke Welsh CoStd 30.66  0.00 34.50 4Q-10.  0.00  0.00Chris Mosley  4.50

Elite16  Std

E156996 16 Haylah Australian ShepherdStd 34.90  2.43 32.47 1N.  2.43  0.00Lisa DeLuisa  3.95

T4126 16 Bella Shetland SheepdogStd 34.90  2.43 32.47 1N.  2.43  0.00April Wilson  3.95

Elite16  Vet

N150162 16 Breeze Australian ShepherdVet 26.53  0.00 33.74 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Linda Heaton  5.20

E112891 16 Rain Australian ShepherdVet 27.44  0.00 33.74 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Donna Carlson  5.03

N135647 16 Solar Australian ShepherdVet 27.94  0.00 33.74 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Barb Taylor  4.94

LEP956 16 Icon Australian ShepherdVet 29.12  0.00 33.74 4Q-10.  0.00  0.00Judy Moore  4.74

E130400 16 Genie Australian ShepherdVet 29.96  0.00 33.74 5Q-10.  0.00  0.00Ellie Driver  4.61

N143001 16 Jae Australian ShepherdVet 32.33  0.00 33.74 6Q-10.  0.00  0.00Ann Stead  4.27

N133516 16 Bravo Australian ShepherdVet 25.00  25.00 33.74 7N.  0.00  25.00Lisa DeLuisa  5.52

Elite16+  Vet

E133832 16+ Revi. Australian ShepherdVet  E. Denise Yokom

N124557 16+ Factor Australian ShepherdVet  E. Heather Haider
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Sunday, April 15, 2012

Jumpers 2

1 138.00 9:13 am  9:22 am Susan PerryStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Elite Elite

 31

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite20  Std

E160396 20 Ally Australian ShepherdStd 25.62  0.00 30.67 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Tammy Stried  5.39

E143866 20 Keya Australian ShepherdStd 27.60  0.00 30.67 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Deb  Chesky  5.00

T4779 20 Rudy Australian ShepherdStd 27.95  0.00 30.67 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Chaia Herrgott  4.94

E150682 20 Rodeo Australian ShepherdStd 27.99  0.00 30.67 4Q-10.  0.00  0.00Jen Devine  4.93

LEP1247 20 Niko Australian ShepherdStd 32.28  1.61 30.67 5N.  1.61  0.00Lisa Merriam  4.28

N156630 20 Dash Australian ShepherdStd 35.28  4.61 30.67 6N.  4.61  0.00Leanne Wortman  3.91

N149376 20 Flint Australian ShepherdStd 23.17  5.00 30.67 7N.  0.00  5.00Niki Manning  5.96

T1167 20 Nim Border CollieStd 35.07  34.40 30.67 8N.  4.40  30.00Renee Ward  3.93

E164456 20 Wager Australian ShepherdStd  E. Denise Yokom

E149961 20 Joey Australian ShepherdStd  E. Cindy Landolt

Elite20+  Std

T106 20+ Tory Border CollieStd 22.79  0.00 30.67 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Joan  Kurlander  6.06

E133745 20+ Cutter Australian ShepherdStd 28.92  25.00 30.67 2N.  0.00  25.00Marsha Dusek  4.77

Elite24  Std

T1627 24 Reggie Border CollieStd 25.28  0.00 30.67 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Joan  Kurlander  5.46

T5500 24 Quinn Border CollieStd 27.42  0.00 30.67 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Diane Craig  5.03

Copyright Agility Unscrambled;  Licensed to Upper Midwest ASC

C:\Users\Agility\Documents\Agility Unscrambled\Trial Databases\April2012.mdb

Elite --- Page 2 of 2



Sunday, April 15, 2012

Regular 1

1 136.00 5:14 pm  5:13 pm Susan PerryStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Novice Novice

 35

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov A08  Std

T6099 08 Tinker MalteseStd 64.86  24.42 60.44 1NA  4.42  20.00Tricia Thompson  2.10

Nov B08  Std

T4414 08 Casanova PapillonStd 52.08  10.00 60.44 1NB  0.00  10.00Carol Lauren-Schmidt  2.61

Nov B08  Vet

NONE 08 Fanci Miniature SchnauzeVet  SB Dorein  Johnson

Nov B12  JH

NONE 12 Tucker Golden RetrieverJH 38.53  0.00 66.48  FEOB  0.00  0.00Nicole  Wiebusch/ Cameron Johnson  3.53

Nov A12  Std

PENDING 12 Snickers Cocker SpanielStd 42.49  10.00 60.44 1NA  0.00  10.00Kim Otis  3.20

PENDING 12 Jasper Miniature PinscherStd  SA Ann Strickler

Nov B12  Std

T5962 12 Ddare Pembroke Welsh CoStd 39.32  0.00 60.44 1Q-10B  0.00  0.00Chris Mosley  3.46

T6334 12 Carmen Parson Russell TerrStd 46.02  0.00 60.44 2Q-10B  0.00  0.00Joni Grenfell  2.96

T6060 12 Louie Italian GreyhoundStd 47.69  0.00 60.44 3Q-10B  0.00  0.00Audrey Schalla-Pich  2.85

T5152 12 REO Jack Russell TerrierStd 50.21  20.00 60.44 4NB  0.00  20.00Laura  Breckheimer  2.71

T6335 12 Zoey Parson Russell TerrStd  EB Joni Grenfell

T5154 12 Tommie All AmericanStd  EB Laura  Breckheimer

Nov B12  Vet

T105 12 Liza English Cocker SpanVet 39.16  30.00 59.84 1NB  0.00  30.00Janet Becker  3.47

Nov B16  Std

E156996 16 Haylah Australian ShepherdStd  SB Lisa DeLuisa

NONE 16 Abbey Border CollieStd 40.71  15.00 54.40  FEOB  0.00  15.00Gina Pizzo  3.34

Nov B16+  JH

T4905 16+ Hailey All AmericanJH  SB April Wilson/ Jocelyn Wilson

Nov A20  JH

E150640 20 Faith Australian ShepherdJH 52.35  35.00 54.40 1NA  0.00  35.00Bethany  Chesky  2.60
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Sunday, April 15, 2012

Regular 1

1 136.00 5:14 pm  5:13 pm Susan PerryStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Novice Novice

 35

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov B20  Std

E169960 20 Arrow Australian ShepherdStd 38.08  0.00 49.45 1Q-10B  0.00  0.00Mary Bente  3.57

N161552 20 Blink Australian ShepherdStd 40.77  10.00 49.45 2NB  0.00  10.00Shanna Gonzales  3.34

E160979 20 Kashi Australian ShepherdStd 48.30  10.00 49.45 3NB  0.00  10.00Sheina Fountaine  2.82

E173894 20 Cinder Australian ShepherdStd  EB Niki Manning

E149334 20 Siren Australian ShepherdStd  EB Heather Haider

T6321 20 Sophie Golden RetrieverStd  EB Jennifer Holmquist

T4048 20 Jack Border CollieStd  EB Jennifer Maas

N164187 20 Diggity Australian ShepherdStd  EB Donna Carlson

Nov A20+  Std

NONE 20+ Snoflake Labrador RetrieverStd 36.05  0.00 49.45 1Q-10A  0.00  0.00Sandra Oprenchak  3.77

NONE 20+ Enzo Border CollieStd 41.90  0.00 49.45 2Q-10A  0.00  0.00Steve Hansen  3.25

T6332 20+ Raven German Shepherd DStd 42.82  0.00 49.45 3Q-10A  0.00  0.00Jennifer Johnston  3.18

T5695 20+ Lexi German Shepherd DStd  SA Mary Passe

Nov B20+  Std

T2263 20+ Zeke Labrador RetrieverStd 36.35  0.00 49.45 1Q-10B  0.00  0.00Laura Funk  3.74

N169573 20+ Freight Australian ShepherdStd 44.85  0.00 49.45 2Q-10B  0.00  0.00Karleen Kruger  3.03

E157554 20+ Nova Australian ShepherdStd 49.02  0.00 49.45 3Q-10B  0.00  0.00Jacqueline  Del Favero  2.77

T6254 20+ Trek Border CollieStd 29.56  5.00 49.45 4Q-5B  0.00  5.00Lauri Duke  4.60

E162415 20+ Baxter Australian ShepherdStd  SB Jennifer  Langfield

T5925 20+ Nitro All AmericanStd  SB Melanie  Tyre
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Sunday, April 15, 2012

Regular 1

1 161.00 4:35 pm  4:38 pm Susan PerryStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Open Open

 10

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Open12  Std

T4145 12 Dexter All AmericanStd 41.51  0.00 58.55 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Kristine  Delago  3.88

Open12  Vet

E161434 12 Party Australian ShepherdVet 54.92  10.00 59.04 1N.  0.00  10.00Diane Clyne  2.93

T5979 12 Marmot English Cocker SpanVet 58.39  10.00 59.04 2N.  0.00  10.00Janet Becker  2.76

Open16  JH

E123218 16 Encore Australian ShepherdJH 46.22  0.00 54.49 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Josie Scoonover-Nelson  3.48

Open16  Std

N162453 16 Annie Australian ShepherdStd 48.87  0.00 53.67 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Laura Funk  3.29

E149413 16 Hooker Australian ShepherdStd 37.60  0.00 53.67  FEO.  0.00  0.00JoAnne Schwietz  4.28

Open20  Std

E168611 20 Reddy Australian ShepherdStd 57.09  7.55 49.54 1N.  7.55  0.00April Wilson  2.82

E164456 20 Wager Australian ShepherdStd 37.98  15.00 49.54 2N.  0.00  15.00Denise Yokom  4.24

T4779 20 Rudy Australian ShepherdStd 58.64  34.10 49.54 3N.  9.10  25.00Chaia Herrgott  2.75

Open20+  Std

LEP1280 20+ Hitch Australian ShepherdStd 46.99  0.00 49.54 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Kris Hiney  3.43
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Sunday, April 15, 2012

Regular 1

1 169.00 2:53 pm  3:13 pm Susan PerryStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Elite Elite

 27

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite04  Vet

T5153 04 Zak Jack Russell TerrierVet 43.38  0.00 57.20 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Laura  Breckheimer  3.90

T172 04 Missy Pembroke Welsh CoVet 57.97  0.77 57.20 2Q-5.  0.77  0.00Sheina Fountaine  2.92

Elite08  Std

NONE 08 Katie PapillonStd 34.78  0.00 52.00 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Terry Pertile  4.86

NONE 08 Lola ChihuahuaStd 44.44  0.00 52.00 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Joan  Kurlander  3.80

T031904 08 Winn Pembroke Welsh CoStd 46.24  0.00 52.00 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Chris Mosley  3.65

NONE 08 Abby PapillonStd  E. Lisa Pertile

Elite16  Std

T4126 16 Bella Shetland SheepdogStd 46.48  0.00 48.29 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00April Wilson  3.64

Elite16  Vet

N135647 16 Solar Australian ShepherdVet 39.63  0.00 49.58 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Barb Taylor  4.26

E130400 16 Genie Australian ShepherdVet 44.35  0.00 49.58 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Ellie Driver  3.81

N143001 16 Jae Australian ShepherdVet 45.30  0.00 49.58 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Ann Stead  3.73

N150162 16 Breeze Australian ShepherdVet 48.44  10.00 49.58 4N.  0.00  10.00Linda Heaton  3.49

LEP956 16 Icon Australian ShepherdVet 53.93  24.35 49.58 5N.  4.35  20.00Judy Moore  3.13

N133516 16 Bravo Australian ShepherdVet  E. Lisa DeLuisa

Elite16+  Vet

E133832 16+ Revi. Australian ShepherdVet  S. Denise Yokom

N124557 16+ Factor Australian ShepherdVet  E. Heather Haider

Elite20  Std

E143866 20 Keya Australian ShepherdStd 38.13  0.00 45.07 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Deb  Chesky  4.43

N149376 20 Flint Australian ShepherdStd 38.25  0.00 45.07 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Niki Manning  4.42

E160396 20 Ally Australian ShepherdStd 38.68  0.00 45.07 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Tammy Stried  4.37

N156630 20 Dash Australian ShepherdStd 50.08  5.01 45.07 4N.  5.01  0.00Leanne Wortman  3.37

E150682 20 Rodeo Australian ShepherdStd 54.69  9.62 45.07 5N.  9.62  0.00Jen Devine  3.09

LEP1247 20 Niko Australian ShepherdStd 53.61  18.54 45.07 6N.  8.54  10.00Lisa Merriam  3.15

T1167 20 Nim Border CollieStd 52.25  22.18 45.07 7N.  7.18  15.00Renee Ward  3.23

E149961 20 Joey Australian ShepherdStd 67.00  41.93 45.07 8N.  21.93  20.00Cindy Landolt  2.52

Elite20+  Std

T106 20+ Tory Border CollieStd 40.26  0.00 45.07 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Joan  Kurlander  4.20

E133745 20+ Cutter Australian ShepherdStd 45.74  0.67 45.07 2Q-5.  0.67  0.00Marsha Dusek  3.69
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Sunday, April 15, 2012

Regular 1

1 169.00 2:53 pm  3:13 pm Susan PerryStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Elite Elite

 27

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite24  Std

T1627 24 Reggie Border CollieStd  E. Joan  Kurlander

T5500 24 Quinn Border CollieStd  E. Diane Craig
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Sunday, April 15, 2012

Regular 2

1 136.00 5:48 pm  6:01 pm Susan PerryStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Novice Novice

 34

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov A08  Std

T6099 08 Tinker MalteseStd  EA Tricia Thompson

Nov B08  Std

T4414 08 Casanova PapillonStd 61.72  31.28 60.44 1NB  1.28  30.00Carol Lauren-Schmidt  2.20

Nov B08  Vet

NONE 08 Fanci Miniature SchnauzeVet  SB Dorein  Johnson

Nov A12  Std

PENDING 12 Snickers Cocker SpanielStd  EA Kim Otis

PENDING 12 Jasper Miniature PinscherStd  SA Ann Strickler

Nov B12  Std

T5152 12 REO Jack Russell TerrierStd 34.16  0.00 60.44 1Q-10B  0.00  0.00Laura  Breckheimer  3.98

T6335 12 Zoey Parson Russell TerrStd 42.06  0.00 60.44 2Q-10B  0.00  0.00Joni Grenfell  3.23

T6334 12 Carmen Parson Russell TerrStd 50.14  0.00 60.44 3Q-10B  0.00  0.00Joni Grenfell  2.71

T6060 12 Louie Italian GreyhoundStd 62.75  2.31 60.44 4Q-5B  2.31  0.00Audrey Schalla-Pich  2.17

T5154 12 Tommie All AmericanStd 46.11  10.00 60.44 5NB  0.00  10.00Laura  Breckheimer  2.95

T5962 12 Ddare Pembroke Welsh CoStd  EB Chris Mosley

Nov B12  Vet

T105 12 Liza English Cocker SpanVet 37.55  10.00 59.84 1NB  0.00  10.00Janet Becker  3.62

Nov B16  Std

E156996 16 Haylah Australian ShepherdStd  SB Lisa DeLuisa

NONE 16 Abbey Border CollieStd 26.71  30.00 54.40  FEOB  0.00  30.00Gina Pizzo  5.09

Nov B16+  JH

T4905 16+ Hailey All AmericanJH  SB April Wilson/ Jocelyn Wilson

Nov A20  JH

E150640 20 Faith Australian ShepherdJH  SA Bethany  Chesky
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Sunday, April 15, 2012

Regular 2

1 136.00 5:48 pm  6:01 pm Susan PerryStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Novice Novice

 34

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov B20  Std

E173894 20 Cinder Australian ShepherdStd 39.36  0.00 49.45 1Q-10B  0.00  0.00Niki Manning  3.46

T6321 20 Sophie Golden RetrieverStd 49.88  20.43 49.45 2NB  0.43  20.00Jennifer Holmquist  2.73

E169960 20 Arrow Australian ShepherdStd 37.70  25.00 49.45 3NB  0.00  25.00Mary Bente  3.61

E149334 20 Siren Australian ShepherdStd  EB Heather Haider

N161552 20 Blink Australian ShepherdStd  EB Shanna Gonzales

E160979 20 Kashi Australian ShepherdStd  EB Sheina Fountaine

T4048 20 Jack Border CollieStd  SB Jennifer Maas

N164187 20 Diggity Australian ShepherdStd  EB Donna Carlson

Nov A20+  Std

T6332 20+ Raven German Shepherd DStd 42.26  0.00 49.45 1Q-10A  0.00  0.00Jennifer Johnston  3.22

NONE 20+ Snoflake Labrador RetrieverStd  EA Sandra Oprenchak

T5695 20+ Lexi German Shepherd DStd  SA Mary Passe

NONE 20+ Enzo Border CollieStd  EA Steve Hansen

Nov B20+  Std

T6254 20+ Trek Border CollieStd 29.36  0.00 49.45 1Q-10B  0.00  0.00Lauri Duke  4.63

T2263 20+ Zeke Labrador RetrieverStd 45.65  0.00 49.45 2Q-10B  0.00  0.00Laura Funk  2.98

E157554 20+ Nova Australian ShepherdStd 54.53  15.08 49.45 3NB  5.08  10.00Jacqueline  Del Favero  2.49

N169573 20+ Freight Australian ShepherdStd 62.25  32.80 49.45 4NB  12.80  20.00Karleen Kruger  2.18

E162415 20+ Baxter Australian ShepherdStd  SB Jennifer  Langfield

T5925 20+ Nitro All AmericanStd  SB Melanie  Tyre
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Open12  Std

T4145 12 Dexter All AmericanStd 55.25  5.00 58.55 1Q-5.  0.00  5.00Kristine  Delago  2.91

Open12  Vet

T5979 12 Marmot English Cocker SpanVet 69.41  25.37 59.04 1N.  10.37  15.00Janet Becker  2.32

Open16  JH

E123218 16 Encore Australian ShepherdJH 45.89  0.00 54.49 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Josie Scoonover-Nelson  3.51

Open16  Std

N162453 16 Annie Australian ShepherdStd 62.04  18.37 53.67 1N.  8.37  10.00Laura Funk  2.60

E149413 16 Hooker Australian ShepherdStd 37.24  0.00 53.67  FEO.  0.00  0.00JoAnne Schwietz  4.32

Open20  Std

E164456 20 Wager Australian ShepherdStd 42.25  20.00 49.54 1N.  0.00  20.00Denise Yokom  3.81

E168611 20 Reddy Australian ShepherdStd 52.68  38.14 49.54 2N.  3.14  35.00April Wilson  3.06

T4779 20 Rudy Australian ShepherdStd  E. Chaia Herrgott

Open20+  Std

LEP1280 20+ Hitch Australian ShepherdStd 41.36  0.00 49.54 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Kris Hiney  3.89
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Elite04  Vet

T5153 04 Zak Jack Russell TerrierVet 46.42  0.00 57.20 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Laura  Breckheimer  3.64

T172 04 Missy Pembroke Welsh CoVet 59.36  2.16 57.20 2Q-5.  2.16  0.00Sheina Fountaine  2.85

Elite08  Std

NONE 08 Katie PapillonStd 34.56  0.00 52.00 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Terry Pertile  4.89

NONE 08 Lola ChihuahuaStd 41.69  0.00 52.00 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Joan  Kurlander  4.05

T031904 08 Winn Pembroke Welsh CoStd 44.28  0.00 52.00 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Chris Mosley  3.82

NONE 08 Abby PapillonStd  E. Lisa Pertile

Elite16  Std

T4126 16 Bella Shetland SheepdogStd 46.90  0.00 48.29 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00April Wilson  3.60

Elite16  Vet

N135647 16 Solar Australian ShepherdVet 40.48  0.00 49.58 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Barb Taylor  4.17

E130400 16 Genie Australian ShepherdVet 43.16  0.00 49.58 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Ellie Driver  3.92

LEP956 16 Icon Australian ShepherdVet 47.06  0.00 49.58 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Judy Moore  3.59

N143001 16 Jae Australian ShepherdVet 49.26  0.00 49.58 4Q-10.  0.00  0.00Ann Stead  3.43

N133516 16 Bravo Australian ShepherdVet 34.60  5.00 49.58 5Q-5.  0.00  5.00Lisa DeLuisa  4.88

N150162 16 Breeze Australian ShepherdVet 41.61  30.00 49.58 6N.  0.00  30.00Linda Heaton  4.06

Elite16+  Vet

N124557 16+ Factor Australian ShepherdVet 51.85  12.27 49.58 1N.  2.27  10.00Heather Haider  3.26

E133832 16+ Revi. Australian ShepherdVet  S. Denise Yokom

Elite20  Std

E143866 20 Keya Australian ShepherdStd 36.97  0.00 45.07 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Deb  Chesky  4.57

N149376 20 Flint Australian ShepherdStd 37.03  0.00 45.07 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Niki Manning  4.56

N156630 20 Dash Australian ShepherdStd 41.76  0.00 45.07 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Leanne Wortman  4.05

LEP1247 20 Niko Australian ShepherdStd 42.91  0.00 45.07 4Q-10.  0.00  0.00Lisa Merriam  3.94

E150682 20 Rodeo Australian ShepherdStd 44.02  5.00 45.07 5Q-5.  0.00  5.00Jen Devine  3.84

E160396 20 Ally Australian ShepherdStd 40.68  10.00 45.07 6N.  0.00  10.00Tammy Stried  4.15

T1167 20 Nim Border CollieStd 42.09  20.00 45.07 7N.  0.00  20.00Renee Ward  4.02

E149961 20 Joey Australian ShepherdStd 41.90  40.00 45.07 8N.  0.00  40.00Cindy Landolt  4.03

Elite20+  Std

T106 20+ Tory Border CollieStd 35.25  0.00 45.07 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Joan  Kurlander  4.79

E133745 20+ Cutter Australian ShepherdStd 37.46  5.00 45.07 2Q-5.  0.00  5.00Marsha Dusek  4.51
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Elite24  Std

T5500 24 Quinn Border CollieStd 45.97  0.90 45.07 1Q-5.  0.90  0.00Diane Craig  3.68

T1627 24 Reggie Border CollieStd 43.81  20.00 45.07 2N.  0.00  20.00Joan  Kurlander  3.86
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